
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

25 

5 

33 

92 

Name 

Josh Way 

Josh Poore 

Joe Coursen 

Chris Parker 

Class 

Ohio Wheelman Super Serie 

Ohio Wheelman Super Serie 

Ohio Wheelman Super Serie 

Ohio Wheelman Super Serie 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.243 

0.535 

1.062 

Total Tm 

1:45.230 

1:45.473 

1:45.765 

1:46.292 

Best Tm 

14.042 

14.027 

13.896 

14.201 

Nat/State 

Painesville, OH 

Anderson 

Bethelehem, PA 

Bellefontaine, OH 

Sponsor 
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Margin of Victory 

0.243 

Avg. Speed 

34.211 

Best Lap Tm 

13.896 

Best Speed 

64.767 

Best Lap by 

33 - Joe Coursen 

Ohio Wheelman Series/Sat. Night Racing 

Ohio Wheelman Series 

Dash 

Race (4 Laps) started at 19:33:22 

Anderson Speedway 0.250 miles 

6/8/2024 06:39 PM 


