## Ohio Wheelman Series/Sat. Night Racing

Sorted on Laps

Ohio Wheelman Series

Dash

Anderson Speedway 0.250 miles

6/8/2024 06:39 PM



Race (4 Laps) started at 19:33:22

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/Sta Sponsor
1	25	Josh Way	Ohio Wheelman Supe	4		1:45.230	14.042	Paines
2	5	Josh Poore	Ohio Wheelman Supe	4	0.243	1:45.473	14.027	Anders
3	33	Joe Coursen	Ohio Wheelman Supe	4	0.535	1:45.765	13.896	Bethele
4	92	Chris Parker	Ohio Wheelman Supe	4	1.062	1:46.292	14.201	Bellefo

Margin of VictoryAvg. SpeedBest Lap TmBest SpeedBest Lap by0.24334.21113.89664.76733 - Joe Coursen

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Action Entertainment

Printed: 6/8/2024 8:06:57 PM

Race Director